European Championships U23

epee men
Fencers (all, structured order - 77 fencers)
number | name and first name nat. d.o.b. | licence club

66 | HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM | 24/1/1998 | 00833059
30 | PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 6/6/1996 | 00001887 KAC KLAGENFURT
48 | HAMOLINE Gautier BEL 8/2/1995 | 00004196| CE BRAINE ALLEUD
59 | LOYOLA Neisser BEL 28/7/1998 | 00838601 CE POMMEAU D OR
54 | DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR 6/1/1997 | 00834382
49 | BORISEVICH Yavgen BLR 22/3/1996 | 00832910, DINAMO
57 | KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 3/11/1997 | 00836391 SCAF RB
23 | PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 2/3/1996 | 00833739| SCAF RB
51 | DIKOV Plamen BUL [27/10/1998 | 00833400, NATIONAL SPORT&APOS;S AC
37 | JURKA Jakub CZE 13/6/1999 | 00835943 DUKLA OLOMOUC
58 | BRADAC Petr CZE 30/4/1996 | 00831389 LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN
43 | D AMICO Kiristian CZE 22/4/1997 | 00835389 SC PRAHA

1 | RUBES Martin CZE 16/9/1996 | 00002169 TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV
13 | PEREIRA Yulen ESP 12/7/1995 | 00766658 COE-M
66 | SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP 8/3/1994 | 00006940 SAE-M
24 | BARGUES Manuel ESP 23/2/1995 | 00833433| SAES-BU
18 | IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 25/5/1995 | 00690587 SAES-BU
19 | TURNAU Peeter EST 30/8/1994 | 00007190, EN GARDE
66 | GUSAROV Klim EST 5/5/1998 | 00837398 | TALLINNA MOOK
66 | LEBEDEV Eduard EST |30/10/1995 | 00833003 | TALLINNA MOOK
66 | ESKOV Ruslan EST 9/9/1998 | 00833004| TARTU KALEV
35 | PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 23/12/1996 | 00832928| HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
17 | CORRENTI Baptiste FRA 8/8/1994 | 00004542
44 | PERTUISOT Hugo FRA 23/8/1997 | 00765730 BEAUMONT OIS
34 | ALLEGRE Paul FRA 2/6/1996 | 00795814 LEVALLOIS
32 | BON Gregory FRA |21/10/1996 | 00766340 AMIENS CEAM
66 | BEAUMONT Nicholas GBR 5/4/1995 | 00831042
66 | NICHOLS Harrison GBR 6/6/1996 | 00831044
29 | CURRAN JONES Tomas GBR [10/10/1995 | 00003627 BRIXTON FC
63 | SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 1/7/1994 | 00728395| BRIXTON FC
66 | MIKAELIAN Mikael GEO 7/1/1996 | 00835373
55 | UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 12/7/1997 | 00697511 FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
45 | SCHMIER Robert GER 11/2/1994 | 00003920 HEIDELBERGER FC TSG
64 | KONDRING Philipp GER 14/2/1998 | 00699186 HEIDENHEIMER SB
25 | RIEDEL Alexander GER 30/5/1995 | 00004383 SV WALDKIRCH

7 | BERTA Daniel HUN | 30/3/1994 | 00001775 PEAC
10 | BANYAI Zsombor HUN | 9/12/1996 | 00778061 VASAS
36 | BUTA Levente HUN 11/4/1996 | 00831934 VASAS

4 | KOCH Mate Tamas HUN 18/7/1999 | 00836061| VASAS
56 | LAHIANY Tomer ISR 16/12/1998 | 00836862 CLUB MODIIN

6 | FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 24/1/1995 | 00000624 | HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
66 | GALPER Stanislav ISR 10/1/1999 | 00836922 MACCABI JERUSALEM
21 | DRIZIN Ariel ISR 5/5/1995 | 00831331 MACCABI MAALOT

9 | BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 2/4/1994 | 00001973| AS MARCHESA TORINO
26 | RUSSO Andrea ITA 9/3/1994 | 00777962| CS FORMIA

5 | CIMINI Gabriele ITA 9/6/1994 | 00703778| CS PISA DI CIOLO
61 | ROCCO Emanuele ITA 17/1/1994 | 00003389| CS RAVENNATE DELLA S
66 | KALININAS Leonardas LTU 16/8/2000 | 00841153
50 | DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU 24/9/1996 | 00832936/ GAJA-DVIKOVA
66 | FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU 8/11/1997 | 00841855| GAJA-FLORETE
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Fencers (all, structured order - 77 fencers)

European Championships U23

number | name and first name nat. d.o.b. | licence club
65 | SALOKAS Arnas LTU [26/10/1998 | 00838497| GAJA-FLORETE
8 | GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 6/5/1995 | 00004315| CE SUD
46 | VAN NUNEN David NED 17/7/1995 | 00835024 | PALLOS UTRECHT
66 | HAZES Luuk NOR 6/10/1998 | 00836012| MOLDE FEKTEKLUBB
38 | BIELEC Maciej POL 17/9/1997 | 00832364| KS SZPADA WROCLAW
41 | MICHALAK Damian POL 4/4/1999 | 00835315| PIAST GLIWICE
42 | STASZULONEK Bartosz POL 1/7/1997 | 00832899| PIAST GLIWICE
28 | KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 14/7/1999 | 00835264 UKS SREM MANIECZKI
16 | DABIJA Adrian ROU 16/2/1997 | 00827884| CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
33 | NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU 12/4/1994 | 00003483 | CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
53 | PERSU Mario ROU 20/7/1995 | 00832062| CSU CRAIOVA
47 | PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 5/9/1995 | 00830031 CSU CRAIOVA
39 | GUZHIEV Egor RUS 26/5/1998 | 00834475| FAVORIT VYBORG
40 | BRUEV Georgiy RUS 27/9/1997 | 00833660| NATIONAL TEAM
2 | FARDZINOV Alan RUS 9/8/1995 | 00832001 NATIONAL TEAM
11 | GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 6/9/1994 | 00687882 NATIONAL TEAM
22 | OBERSON Alexandre SUI 20/12/1994 | 00000888 BFC BASEL
15 | PITTET Alexandre SUI 9/2/1995 | 00830747, CEB BIENNE BIEL
12 | BAYARD Alexis SUI 11/6/1996 | 00830128 | SES SION
14 | MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 9/1/1995 | 00830125| SES SION
52 | STOLAR Samuel SVK 16/6/1998 | 00832964| AKADEMIA SERMU
31 | CIPAR Jan SVK 25/3/1997 | 00830429| BSK BRATISLAVA
62 | NILSSON Erik SWE 6/3/1996 | 00698981| UF
20 | SYCH Yan UKR 17/6/1996 | 00833768| KHARKIV
3 | STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR 17/5/1995 | 00830167| KIEW
27 | TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 20/4/1994 | 00003754 KIEW
60 | VAULIN Oleksandr UKR 8/10/1994 | 00003750, LVIV
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European Championships U23

epee men
Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 77 fencers)
number | name and first name nat. d.o.b. | licence club
1 | RUBES Martin CZE 16/9/1996 | 00002169| TJI LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV
2 | FARDZINOV Alan RUS 9/8/1995 | 00832001 NATIONAL TEAM
3 | STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR | 17/5/1995 | 00830167 | KIEW
4 | KOCH Mate Tamas HUN | 18/7/1999 | 00836061| VASAS
5 | CIMINI Gabriele ITA 9/6/1994 | 00703778 | CS PISA DI CIOLO
6 | FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 24/1/1995 | 00000624| HAPOEL KFAR-SABA
7 | BERTA Daniel HUN | 30/3/1994 | 00001775 PEAC
8 | GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 6/5/1995 | 00004315| CE SUD
9 | BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 2/4/1994 | 00001973 AS MARCHESA TORINO
10 | BANYAI Zsombor HUN | 9/12/1996 | 00778061 VASAS
11 | GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 6/9/1994 | 00687882 NATIONAL TEAM
12 | BAYARD Alexis SUI 11/6/1996 | 00830128| SES SION
13 | PEREIRA Yulen ESP 12/7/1995 | 00766658 COE-M
14 | MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 9/1/1995 | 00830125| SES SION
15 | PITTET Alexandre SUI 9/2/1995 | 00830747, CEB BIENNE BIEL
16 | DABIJA Adrian ROU | 16/2/1997 | 00827884| CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
17 | CORRENTI Baptiste FRA 8/8/1994 | 00004542
18 | IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 25/5/1995 | 00690587 SAES-BU
19 | TURNAU Peeter EST 30/8/1994 | 00007190 EN GARDE
20 | SYCH Yan UKR | 17/6/1996 | 00833768 KHARKIV
21 | DRIZIN Ariel ISR 5/5/1995 | 00831331 MACCABI MAALOT
22 | OBERSON Alexandre SUL  |20/12/1994 | 00000888 | BFC BASEL
23 | PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 2/3/1996 | 00833739| SCAF RB
24 | BARGUES Manuel ESP 23/2/1995 | 00833433| SAES-BU
25 | RIEDEL Alexander GER 30/5/1995 | 00004383| SV WALDKIRCH
26 | RUSSO Andrea ITA 9/3/1994 | 00777962| CS FORMIA
27 | TARANENKO Yuriy UKR | 20/4/1994 | 00003754 KIEW
28 | KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 14/7/1999 | 00835264 UKS SREM MANIECZKI
29 | CURRAN JONES Tomas GBR | 10/10/1995 | 00003627 BRIXTON FC
30 | PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 6/6/1996 | 00001887 KAC KLAGENFURT
31 | CIPAR Jan SVK 25/3/1997 | 00830429| BSK BRATISLAVA
32 | BON Gregory FRA |21/10/1996 | 00766340| AMIENS CEAM
33 | NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU 12/4/1994 | 00003483| CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
34 | ALLEGRE Paul FRA 2/6/1996 | 00795814| LEVALLOIS
35 | PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 23/12/1996 | 00832928 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ
36 | BUTA Levente HUN | 11/4/1996 | 00831934 VASAS
37 | JURKA Jakub CZE 13/6/1999 | 00835943 DUKLA OLOMOUC
38 | BIELEC Maciej POL 17/9/1997 | 00832364 KS SZPADA WROCLAW
39 | GUZHIEV Egor RUS 26/5/1998 | 00834475 FAVORIT VYBORG
40 | BRUEV Georgiy RUS 27/9/1997 | 00833660 NATIONAL TEAM
41 | MICHALAK Damian POL 4/4/1999 | 00835315| PIAST GLIWICE
42 | STASZULONEK Bartosz POL 1/7/1997 | 00832899| PIAST GLIWICE
43 | D AMICO Kristian CZE 22/4/1997 | 00835389| SC PRAHA
44 | PERTUISOT Hugo FRA 23/8/1997 | 00765730 BEAUMONT OIS
45 | SCHMIER Robert GER 11/2/1994 | 00003920 HEIDELBERGER FC TSG
46 | VAN NUNEN David NED 17/7/1995 | 00835024| PALLOS UTRECHT
47 | PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 5/9/1995 | 00830031| CSU CRAIOVA
48 | HAMOLINE Gautier BEL 8/2/1995 | 00004196 CE BRAINE ALLEUD
49 | BORISEVICH Yavgen BLR 22/3/1996 | 00832910 DINAMO
50 | DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU 24/9/1996 | 00832936 GAJA-DVIKOVA
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European Championships U23

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 77 fencers)

number | name and first name nat. d.o.b. | licence club
51 | DIKOV Plamen BUL [27/10/1998 | 00833400| NATIONAL SPORT&APOS;S AC
52 | STOLAR Samuel SVK 16/6/1998 | 00832964| AKADEMIA SERMU
53 | PERSU Mario ROU 20/7/1995 | 00832062| CSU CRAIOVA
54 | DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR 6/1/1997 | 00834382
55 | UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 12/7/1997 | 00697511| FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
56 | LAHIANY Tomer ISR 16/12/1998 | 00836862 CLUB MODIIN
57 | KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 3/11/1997 | 00836391| SCAF RB
58 | BRADAC Petr CZE 30/4/1996 | 00831389| LOKOMOTIVA PILSEN
59 | LOYOLA Neisser BEL 28/7/1998 | 00838601 | CE POMMEAU D OR
60 | VAULIN Oleksandr UKR 8/10/1994 | 00003750, LVIV
61 | ROCCO Emanuele ITA 17/1/1994 | 00003389| CS RAVENNATE DELLA S
62 | NILSSON Erik SWE 6/3/1996 | 00698981 UF
63 | SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 1/7/1994 | 00728395| BRIXTON FC
64 | KONDRING Philipp GER 14/2/1998 | 00699186| HEIDENHEIMER SB
65 | SALOKAS Arnas LTU [26/10/1998 | 00838497 GAJA-FLORETE
66 | BEAUMONT Nicholas GBR 5/4/1995 | 00831042
66 | ESKOV Ruslan EST 9/9/1998 | 00833004 TARTU KALEV
66 | FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU 8/11/1997 | 00841855 GAJA-FLORETE
66 | GALPER Stanislav ISR 10/1/1999 | 00836922 MACCABI JERUSALEM
66 | GUSAROV Klim EST 5/5/1998 | 00837398 TALLINNA MOOK
66 | HAZES Luuk NOR 6/10/1998 | 00836012| MOLDE FEKTEKLUBB
66 | HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM | 24/1/1998 | 00833059
66 | KALININAS Leonardas LTU 16/8/2000 | 00841153
66 | LEBEDEV Eduard EST [30/10/1995 | 00833003| TALLINNA MOOK
66 | MIKAELIAN Mikael GEO 7/1/1996 | 00835373
66 | NICHOLS Harrison GBR 6/6/1996 | 00831044
66 | SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP 8/3/1994 | 00006940 SAE-M
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European Championships U23 page 1/1

epee men

Formula of the competition

77 fencers
1 poules: round

77 fencers

11 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
59 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 59 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

9:00 piste No blue

European Championships U23

Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK, MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL

PAULOUSKI Dzianis
ESKOYV Ruslan
HOVIKYAN Eduard
RUBES Martin
OBERSON Alexandre
PERTUISOT Hugo
SCHMIER Robert

Poule No2 9:00 piste No yellow
Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR

KONDRING Philipp
SYCH Yan

D AMICO Kristian
VAN NUNEN David
BARGUES Manuel
GUSAROV Klim
FARDZINOV Alan

Poule No3 9:00 piste No green

BLR
EST
ARM
CZE
SUI
FRA
GER

GER
UKR
CZE
NED
ESP
EST
RUS

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter FIN, PAGHIEV Mihail MDA

RIEDEL Alexander
STASZULONEK Barto
LEBEDEV Eduard
STANKEVYCH Volod
SALOKAS Arnas
DRIZIN Ariel
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu

GER
POL
EST

UKR
LTU
ISR

ROU

Poule No4 9:00 piste No red

Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS

KOCH Mate Tamas
RUSSO Andrea
HAMOLINE Gautier
MICHALAK Damian
TURNAU Peeter
SANCHEZ-LETHEM P
FITKEVICIUS Algirda

HUN
ITA
BEL
POL
EST
GBR
LTU

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: KISIEL Jaroslaw POL, GROSS Gregory ISR

BORISEVICH Yavgen
TARANENKO Yuriy
CIMINI Gabriele
HAZES Luuk
NILSSON Erik
IBANEZ Alvaro
BRUEYV Georgiy

BLR
UKR
ITA

NOR
SWE
ESP

RUS

epee men
VI IV |[4 |3 |V |V3
2 VvV |1 V|V |3
3 |14 3 /0 |2 |3
V|V |V VI3 |V
V|4 |V |4 4 |V
4 |3 |V |V4 |V 3
2 |V |V |3 |3 |V
4 |V |4 |4 |V |4
\Y 4 14 |2 |V |V
2 |V 1 1 vV [2
VIV |V 4 |V4 |2
VIV |V |V vV |V
2 12 (2 |3 1 1
VI i3 |V |V |3 |V
2 [V |3 |3 |2 |V
\Y V3|1 vV I[4 |V
2 |2 1 V|V |V
VIV |V VIV |V
vV i2 |2 |3 2 |4
VIV |3 |2 |V 3
3 /4 |3 |3 |V |V
O VIV ]|V V|V
Vi VIV |V |V ]|V
2 |2 4 13 |2 |2
2 (4 |V VIV |V
2 |3 |V |4 4 |V
4 1 Vi 4 |V \%
1 0O |V |4 |2 |3
VIV |2 |4 |3 |2
4 VIV |2 |2 |V
3 1 V|4 (4 |V
V|2 |2 1 [4 |2
VIV |V |V 3 14
VI V|V |V |V 4
V | 4 1 V|V |V
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VM

0.667
0.500
0.000
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.500

VM

0.333
0.500
0.333
0.667
1.000
0.000
0.667

VM

0.333
0.667
0.500
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.333

VM

0.833
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.167

VM

0.333
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.667

ind.

ind.

-10

15

-18

ind.

-1
17
-10

ind.

ind.

HS
25
21
15
28
27
24
23

HS
26
25
16
25
30
11
26

HS
20
23
20
30
18
23
23

HS
25
26
15
26
23
24
15

HS
21
23
22
16
27
29
25

rank

A OUW = <90 DN

rank

AN RN = N

rank

W= N30 B~
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: BUCHS Daniel SUI

FREILICH Yuval Shalo
NICHOLS Harrison
CORRENTT Baptiste
DVARISKIS Edgaras
GUZHIEV Egor
ROCCO Emanuele
KOLANCZYK Wojciec

ISR

GBR
FRA
LTU
RUS
ITA

POL

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios GRE

CURRAN JONES Tom
BIELEC Maciej
DIKOV Plamen
VAULIN Oleksandr
DABIJA Adrian
KALININAS Leonardas
BERTA Daniel

GBR
POL

BUL
UKR
ROU
LTU

HUN

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: BYKOV Andrey RUS, PASCUCCI Martina ITA

LOYOLA Neisser
JURKA Jakub

PITTET Alexandre
BEAUMONT Nicholas
GIANNOTTE Flavio
STOLAR Samuel
PUCHACHER Lukas

BEL
CZE
SUI

GBR
LUX
SVK
AUT

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: CHICHON Vanesa ESP

CIPAR Jan

BUZZI Lorenzo
PERSU Mario
BUTA Levente
MALCOTTI Lucas
KARPOV Viacheslav

SVK
ITA
ROU
HUN
SUI
BLR

Poule No 10  9:00 piste No 10
Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT

BANYAI Zsombor
BRADAC Petr

BON Gregory
GALPER Stanislav
DUBOUSKI Pavel
PAAVOLAINEN Jaakk
PEREIRA Yulen

HUN
CZE
FRA
ISR
BLR
FIN
ESP

European Championships U23

3 |3 [V |V |V ]|V
\Y% 4 14 |3 [4 |2
V4 |V VIl |V |V
2 |V |2 4 [v4 |3
4 |V4 |V |V 4 14
4 |[v |4 |3 |V 4
2 |V |4 |V V|V
2 [V|IV |V |V |3
\Y VIV |2 [V ]I
3 |3 V|4 [V |2
4 [3 |1 3 14 [3
2 |[V3 |V |V4 VvV |4
3 /2 [3 |V |3 3
V4|V |V |V |V |V
V|4 |V V4|4 |V
4 VI V|V ]|V |V
vV |1 2 [V |V |V
2 |2 |V VvV [4 |4
3 14 (4 |4 V|V
V|2 |2 |V |3 4
3 /0 [4 |V |4 |V
1 vV |V |0 3
\Y vV |V |4 \Y
3 2 VvV |V |V
4 2 4 3 \Y%
V3 |V |4 \Y 3
vV |2 4 3 \4
V|V |[V4 ]|V |[V3 V2
3 4 [4 |V |3 |3
2 |V VI V|V |3
3 |V |4 VI Vv |3
0 [3 |3 |1 4 14
2 |V |4 |3 |V V3
1 |[V4 |V |V |V |2
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V/M

0.667
0.167
0.833
0.333
0.500
0.333
0.667

VM

0.667
0.667
0.333
0.000
0.667
0.167
1.000

VM

0.667
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333

VM

0.400
0.800
0.600
0.200
0.600
0.400

VM

1.000
0.167
0.667
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.667

ind.

2

-11

-10
13

ind.

ind.

HS
26
22
25
20
26
25
26

HS
25
23
22
18
23
19
29

HS
27
29
23
22
25
21
21

HS
14
24
20
18
20
19

HS
24
22
25
25
15
22
22

rank

[SVRRY) I S e i I (S

rank

@)W LN BV, I SRR ON]

rank

AN RN W=D

rank

A DW=

rank

N U WO~
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11  9:00 piste No 13
Referee: DELI Dora HUN, VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

LAHIANY Tomer
BAYARD Alexis
ALLEGRE Paul
SANCHEZ-RODRIGU
UNTERHAUSER Samu
NEGRAIA Bogdan
GUSEYV Dmitriy

ISR
SUI
FRA
ESP
GER
ROU
RUS

European Championships U23

VM ind.

V|4 |2 |2 |2 |4 0.167 -8

2 3 |3 [V |V |4 0.333 -3
V|V V |3 (V4|4 0.667 5
VIV |1 3 14 |1 0.333 -6
V|3 |V |V V |V 0.833 9
V|2 |3 |V |4 2 0.333 -4
V| VIV |V |2 |V 0.833 7

Document engarde-escrime.com - 22.04.2017 18:24

HS rank
19 7
22 4
26 3
19 6
28 1
21 5
27 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 76 fencers)

European Championships U23

epee men

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. | HS | group

1 | STANKEVYCH Volodymyr | UKR | 1.000 17 30 | qualifier

2 | RUSSO Andrea ITA 1.000 16 26 | qualifier

3 | BARGUES Manuel ESP 1.000 15 30 | qualifier

4 | BERTA Daniel HUN | 1.000 13 29 | qualifier

5 | BANYAI Zsombor HUN | 1.000 13 24 | qualifier

6 | JURKA Jakub CZE 0.833 15 29 | qualifier

7 | KOCH Mate Tamas HUN | 0.833 13 25 | qualifier

8 | RUBES Martin CZE 0.833 9 28 | qualifier

8 | UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER | 0.833 9 28 | qualifier
10 | IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 0.833 8 29 | qualifier
11 | GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 0.833 7 27 | qualifier
12 | CORRENTI Baptiste FRA 0.833 3 25 | qualifier
13 | BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 0.800 12 24 | qualifier
14 | FARDZINOV Alan RUS 0.667 7 26 | qualifier
15 | NILSSON Erik SWE | 0.667 6 27 | qualifier
16 | LOYOLA Neisser BEL 0.667 5 27 | qualifier
17 | ALLEGRE Paul FRA | 0.667 5 26 | qualifier
17 | FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 0.667 5 26 | qualifier
19 | BIELEC Maciej POL 0.667 5 23 | qualifier
20 | CURRAN JONES Tomas GBR | 0.667 4 25 | qualifier
20 | PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR | 0.667 4 25 | qualifier
22 | PEREIRA Yulen ESP 0.667 4 22 | qualifier
23 | KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 0.667 3 26 | qualifier
24 | BRUEV Georgiy RUS 0.667 3 25 | qualifier
24 | VAN NUNEN David NED | 0.667 3 25 | qualifier
26 | STASZULONEK Bartosz POL | 0.667 3 23 | qualifier
27 | DABIJA Adrian ROU | 0.667 1 23 | qualifier
28 | MICHALAK Damian POL 0.667 0 26 | qualifier
29 | BON Gregory FRA 0.667 0 25 | qualifier
30 | PITTET Alexandre SUI 0.667 -1 23 | qualifier
31 | MALCOTTI Lucas SUIL 0.600 3 20 | qualifier
32 | PERSU Mario ROU | 0.600 -2 20 | qualifier
33 | OBERSON Alexandre SUI 0.500 6 27 | qualifier
34 | GUZHIEV Egor RUS 0.500 3 26 | qualifier
35 | GALPER Stanislav ISR 0.500 3 25 | qualifier
36 | SYCH Yan UKR | 0.500 1 25 | qualifier
37 | SCHMIER Robert GER | 0.500 1 23 | qualifier
37 | TARANENKO Yuriy UKR | 0.500 1 23 | qualifier
39 | PERTUISOT Hugo FRA 0.500 0 24 | qualifier
39 | SANCHEZ-LETHEM PaulJ | GBR | 0.500 0 24 | qualifier
41 | DRIZIN Ariel ISR 0.500 0 23 | qualifier
42 | PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 0.500 0 22 | qualifier
43 | LEBEDEV Eduard EST 0.500 -1 20 | qualifier
44 | ESKOV Ruslan EST 0.500 -5 21 | qualifier
45 | KARPOV Viacheslav BLR | 0.400 -2 19 | qualifier
46 | CIPAR Jan SVK | 0.400 -6 14 | qualifier
47 | KONDRING Philipp GER | 0.333 2 26 | qualifier
48 | GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX | 0.333 -1 25 | qualifier
49 | CIMINI Gabriele ITA 0.333 -1 22 | qualifier
50 | ROCCO Emanuele ITA 0.333 -2 25 | qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 76 fencers)

European Championships U23

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. | HS | group
51 | TURNAU Peeter EST 0.333 -2 23 | qualifier
52 | DIKOV Plamen BUL 0.333 -2 22 | qualifier
53 | BAYARD Alexis SUIT 0.333 -3 22 | qualifier
54 | PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU | 0.333 -4 23 | qualifier
55 | BEAUMONT Nicholas GBR | 0.333 -4 22 | qualifier
56 | NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU | 0.333 -4 21 | qualifier
57 | RIEDEL Alexander GER | 0.333 -5 20 | qualifier
58 | BORISEVICH Yavgen BLR 0.333 -6 21 | qualifier
59 | SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ G | ESP 0.333 -6 19 | qualifier
60 | PUCHACHER Lukas AUT | 0.333 -7 21 | eliminated
60 | STOLAR Samuel SVK | 0.333 -7 21 | eliminated
62 | DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU | 0.333 -7 20 | eliminated
63 | D AMICO Kiristian CZE 0.333| -10 16 | eliminated
64 | BUTA Levente HUN | 0.200 -5 18 | eliminated
65 | BRADAC Petr CZE 0.167 -5 22 | eliminated
65 | NICHOLS Harrison GBR | 0.167 -5 22 | eliminated
67 | LAHIANY Tomer ISR 0.167 -8 19 | eliminated
68 | KALININAS Leonardas LTU 0.167 | -10 19 | eliminated
69 | SALOKAS Arnas LTU | 0.167| -10 18 | eliminated
70 | HAZES Luuk NOR | 0.167 | -11 16 | eliminated
71 | FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU | 0.167| -12 15 | eliminated
72 | VAULIN Oleksandr UKR | 0.000| -11 18 | eliminated
73 | DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR | 0.000| -15 15 | eliminated
73 | HAMOLINE Gautier BEL 0.000| -15 15 | eliminated
73 | HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM | 0.000 | -15 15 | eliminated
76 | GUSAROV Klim EST 0.000 | -18 11 | eliminated
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tablealu of 163hampionships U23Tableau of
1 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR page 1/2
STANKEVYCH Volodymyr
64 —-eeee ---
STANKEVYCH Volodymyr
33 OBERSON Alexandre SUI 15/11
OBERSON Alexandre
32 PERSU Mario ROU 15/10
STANKEVYCH Volc
17 ALLEGRE Paul FRA 11/10
ALLEGRE Paul
48 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 15/14
ALLEGRE Paul
49 CIMINI Gabriele ITA 15/10
LOYOLA Neisser
16 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 15/11
9 RUBES Martin CZE
RUBES Martin
56 NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU 15/5
RUBES Martin
41 DRIZIN Ariel ISR 15/13
DRIZIN Ariel
24 VAN NUNEN David NED 15/12
RUBES Martin
25 BRUEV Georgiy RUS 15/10
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul Jame
40 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul Jame GBR 15/13
RIEDEL Alexander
57 RIEDEL Alexander GER 15/8
RIEDEL Alexander
8 UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 15/9
5 BANYAI Zsombor HUN
BANYAI Zsombor
60 -----——-- ---
BANYAI Zsombor
37 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 15/12
TARANENKO Yuriy
28 MICHALAK Damian POL 15/11
BANYAI Zsombor
21 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 15/9
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
44 ESKOV Ruslan EST 13/5
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
53 BAYARD Alexis SUI 15/11
BAYARD Alexis
12 CORRENTI Baptiste FRA 15/12
13 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA
BUZZI Lorenzo
52 DIKOV Plamen BUL 15/9
BUZZI Lorenzo
45 KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 15/7
CURRAN JONES Tomas
20 CURRAN JONES Tomas GBR 15/5
BUZZI Lorenzo
29 BON Gregory FRA 15/13
SYCH Yan
36 SYCH Yan UKR 15/9
SYCH Yan
(3 —— --- 14/13
BERTA Daniel
4 BERTA Daniel HUN




Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tablealu of 163hampionships U23Tableau of
3 BARGUES Manuel ESP page 2/2
BARGUES Manuel
62 ------me- -—-
BARGUES Manuel
35 GALPER Stanislav ISR 15/14
GALPER Stanislav
30 PITTET Alexandre SUI 15/13
BIELEC Maciej
19 BIELEC Maciej POL 15/8
BIELEC Maciej
46 CIPAR Jan SVK 15/11
BIELEC Maciej
51 TURNAU Peeter EST 14/13
FARDZINOV Alan
14 FARDZINOV Alan RUS 14/13
11 GUSEV Dmitriy RUS
GUSEV Dmitriy
54 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 15/12
PEREIRA Yulen
43 LEBEDEV Eduard EST 15/14
PEREIRA Yulen
22 PEREIRA Yulen ESP 14/7
JURKA Jakub
27 DABIJA Adrian ROU 15/10
SCHMIER Robert
38 SCHMIER Robert GER 15/10
JURKA Jakub
59 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guille ESP 15/8
JURKA Jakub
6 JURKA Jakub CZE 15/8
7 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN
KOCH Mate Tamas
58 BORISEVICH Yavgen BLR 15/8
KOCH Mate Tamas
39 PERTUISOT Hugo FRA 15/3
STASZULONEK Bartosz
26 STASZULONEK Bartosz POL 15/6
KOLANCZYK Wojci
23 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 15/9
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
42 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 15/14
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
55 BEAUMONT Nicholas GBR 15/14
IBANEZ Alvaro
10 IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 15/10
15 NILSSON Erik SWE
NILSSON Erik
50 ROCCO Emanuele ITA 15/12
FREILICH Yuval Shalom
47 KONDRING Philipp GER 15/11
FREILICH Yuval Shalom
18 FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 15/7
GUZHIEV Egor
31 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 15/14
GUZHIEV Egor
34 GUZHIEV Egor RUS 15/12
GUZHIEV Egor
lo% N - 15/10
RUSSO Andrea
2 RUSSO Andrea ITA




European Championships U23

page 1/1

epee men
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR
STANKEVYCH Volodymyr
RUBES Martin CZE 15/7
STANKEVYCH Volodymyr
BANYAI Zsombor HUN 15/12
BANYAI Zsombor
BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 15/14
JURKA Jakub
BIELEC Maciej POL 15/12
JURKA Jakub
JURKA Jakub CZE 15/12
JURKA Jakub
KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 15/14
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
GUZHIEV Egor RUS 15/13




European Championships U23

epee men

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 76 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat.
1 | JURKA Jakub CZE
2 | STANKEVYCH Volodymyr UKR
3 | BANYAI Zsombor HUN
3 | KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL
5 | RUBES Martin CZE
6 | BUZZI Lorenzo ITA
7 | BIELEC Maciej POL
8 | GUZHIEV Egor RUS
9 | BARGUES Manuel ESP
10 | KOCH Mate Tamas HUN
11 | ALLEGRE Paul FRA
11 | FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR
13 | PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR
14 | PEREIRA Yulen ESP
15 | SYCH Yan UKR
16 | RIEDEL Alexander GER
17 | RUSSO Andrea ITA
18 | BERTA Daniel HUN
19 | IBANEZ Alvaro ESP
20 | GUSEV Dmitriy RUS
21 | FARDZINOV Alan RUS
22 | NILSSON Erik SWE
23 | LOYOLA Neisser BEL
24 | CURRAN JONES Tomas GBR
25 | STASZULONEK Bartosz POL
26 | OBERSON Alexandre SUI
27 | GALPER Stanislav ISR
28 | SCHMIER Robert GER
28 | TARANENKO Yuriy UKR
30 | SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul Jame | GBR
31 | DRIZIN Ariel ISR
32 | BAYARD Alexis SUI
33 | UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER
34 | CORRENTI Baptiste FRA
35 | BRUEV Georgiy RUS
35 | VAN NUNEN David NED
37 | DABIJA Adrian ROU
38 | MICHALAK Damian POL
39 | BON Gregory FRA
40 | PITTET Alexandre SUI
41 | MALCOTTI Lucas SUIL
42 | PERSU Mario ROU
43 | PERTUISOT Hugo FRA
44 | PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN
45 | LEBEDEV Eduard EST
46 | ESKOV Ruslan EST
47 | KARPOV Viacheslav BLR
48 | CIPAR Jan SVK
49 | KONDRING Philipp GER
50 | GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX
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European Championships U23

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 76 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat.

51 | CIMINI Gabriele ITA
52 | ROCCO Emanuele ITA
53 | TURNAU Peeter EST
54 | DIKOV Plamen BUL
55 | PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU
56 | BEAUMONT Nicholas GBR
57 | NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU
58 | BORISEVICH Yavgen BLR
59 | SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guille | ESP
60 | PUCHACHER Lukas AUT
60 | STOLAR Samuel SVK
62 | DVARISKIS Edgaras LTU
63 | D AMICO Kristian CZE
64 | BUTA Levente HUN
65 | BRADAC Petr CZE
65 | NICHOLS Harrison GBR
67 | LAHIANY Tomer ISR
68 | KALININAS Leonardas LTU
69 | SALOKAS Arnas LTU
70 | HAZES Luuk NOR
71 | FITKEVICIUS Algirdas LTU
72 | VAULIN Oleksandr UKR
73 | DUBOUSKI Pavel BLR
73 | HAMOLINE Gautier BEL
73 | HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM
76 | GUSAROV Klim EST
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European Championships U23 page 1/1

epee men
Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
name and first name cat nat. poules matches  finales
BUCHS Daniel B SUI 1 5 3
BYKOV Andrey RUS 1 4 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 1 4 2
CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios B GRE 1 3 0
CHICHON Vanesa B ESP 1 3 0
DELI Dora B HUN 1 2 0
EGOROV Viatcheslav B RUS 1 4 0
GROENHOLM Peter B FIN 1 4 0
GROSS Gregory B ISR 1 6 2
KISIEL Jaroslaw B POL 1 3 0
MOIJSKI Jaroslaw B POL 1 1 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian B AUT 1 5 0
PAGHIEV Mihail B MDA 1 5 2
PASCUCCI Martina B ITA 1 2 0
SPEAKMAN Adrian B GBR 1 3 0
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 1 1 0
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European Championships U23

epee men

Activity of the video referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BUCHS Daniel
BYKOV Andrey
CELLER Pavol
CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios
CHICHON Vanesa
EGOROV Viatcheslav
GROENHOLM Peter
GROSS Gregory
KISIEL Jaroslaw
OPRZEDEK Maximilian
PAGHIEV Mihail
SPEAKMAN Adrian

cat

os]

T wWHEwwwWw®w W™ W™

nat.

SUI
RUS
SVK
GRE
ESP
RUS
FIN
ISR
POL
AUT
MDA
GBR

poules matches  finales

0 2 0
0 2 0
0 3 1
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 3 0
0 3 0
0 0 1
0 2 0
0 1 0
0 0 1
0 2 0
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